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57L.1/2X9/16 | 57L - Inch 15° hinged long-reach
offset-ring wrenches

Standards:

AS 954G

Description:

e 15° thin wall long-reach offset-ring
wrenches.

e Thin wall and long profile for
maximum accessibility.

e \WWrenches used in engine assembly
and maintenance.

e OGV profile 12-point ring for powerful
tightening.

e Inch sizes 7/32 to 7/8

e Black phosphate finish.

A [in]

Length L [mm]
Height H [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Thickness E1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Head Width B1 [mm]
Weight [Kg]
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1/2x9/16
350.4
6.0

12.0
13.7
18.8
20.0
0.272




