

57L.1/2X9/16 | 57L - Inch 15° hinged long-reach offset-ring wrenches



Standards:

AS 954G

Description:

- 15° thin wall long-reach offset-ring wrenches.
- Thin wall and long profile for maximum accessibility.
- Wrenches used in engine assembly and maintenance.
- OGV profile 12-point ring for powerful tightening.
- Inch sizes 7/32 to 7/8
- Black phosphate finish.

=0	57L.1/2X9/16
A [in]	1/2x9/16
Length L [mm]	350.4
Height H [mm]	6.0
Thickness E [mm]	12.0
Thickness E1 [mm]	13.7
Head Width B [mm]	18.8
Head Width B1 [mm]	20.0
Weight [Kg]	0.272